Maulin 23/6/93

GRAHAM PATTEN
BOB LAWLOR
JOHN O CONNELL
PAUL NOLAN
JOHN MCDONNELL
WILLIAM  MAHER
JIMMY HOWARD
IAIN ROCHFORD
VERONICACOLLERAN
KEN MCCARTHY
THOMAS MCELWAIN
EDDIE REID

GUS CHAPMAN
MARK CASLIN
CIARAN  YOUNG
VIVIAN O GORMAN
BRIAN BELL
MICHAEL MCCAULEY
PAUL DODD
AIDAN BURKE
CORMAC CORRIGAN
CLAUDE MCMANMON
ROBERT HEALY
ANDREW POMEROY
DECLAN SWORDS
MARCUS GEOGHEGAN
DAMIEN O TUAMA
LIAM MURPHY
MICHAEL HEALY

MEE ROGER
PEADAR DEMPSEY
MICHAEL FINLAY
BRIAN HAYES
ALAN CRONIN
KARL SAUNDERS
DERMOT MURPHY
ANDREW BURKE
DENIS O MARA
ERCUS STEWART
FRANK MURPHY
RACHEL BURGESS
RICHARD HEALY
KEVIN MURRAY
PAT BYRNE
JOHN MCELHINNEY
JOAN FLANAGAN
MICHAEL COLCLOUGH
DAVID TOYE

35.05
35.17
35.22
36
36.22
37.55
37.56
38.37
39.1
39.45
40.07
40.1
40.36
40.42
40.54
413
41.39
42.2
42.28
42.51
43.15
43.42
43.45
43.48
435
44
44.46
45.03
45.07
45.09
45.1
45.11
45.12
4513
45.14
45.15
45.2
45.21
45.33
46.44
46.5
47.33
47 44
4755
48.07
48.3
48.31
48.38



THOMAS
JOHN
DANNY
PETER
JAMES F.
BRENDAN
JOHN
KIERAN
WILLIAM
UNA
JULIE
DEREK
MICHAEL
MARY
MICHAEL

GALVIN

O REILLY
TOYE
FORDHAM

O BRIEN
DOHERTY
MOLONEY
CREEVY
MCFARLANE
COGHLAN
HILLIARD
MURPHY
PEARSE
MCELHINNEY
MULLIN

Short Course

MARK DOYLE
ERIC FORDE
JONATHONHEALY
JEFFREY HEALY
DAVID DOYLE
MAGUIRE ROBERT
RUTH BARRY
DAVID WEAFER
MICHAEL BARRY
KELLY DANIEL
NIAMH O GORMAN

48.47
50.12
52.11
53.09
53.23

54.3
55.25
55.34
55.39
55.47
58.32

58.4
59.08
62.03
99.99

20.17
23.28
253
26
264
32
32.01
34.32
41.08
49.12
99.99



